MOUNTING HOLES
°   SEE MOUNTING HOLE OPTIONS.
°   ADD 'M' TO END OF P/N FOR METRIC
    MOUNTING HOLES.
°   ADD 'L' TO END OF P/N FOR LOCKING
    INSERTS. (N/A FOR SS BARS).
BAR MATERIAL/FINISH
°   [ ]= 6061-T6 ALUM ALLOY/CHEM FILM

WEIGHT
lbs (kg)H W
COMPRESSION SHEAR/ROLL (AVG)
KV (VIBE)
(lbs/in)
KS (SHOCK)
(lbs/in)
MAX.
DEFLECT.(in)
KV (VIBE)
(lbs/in)
KS (SHOCK)
(lbs/in)
MAX.
DEFLECT.(in)
M12-280-08-[ ] 2.80
(71,1)
3.31
(84,1)
2.32
(1.05) 1722 1096 1.25 506 732 1.25
M12-290-08-[ ] 2.90
(73,7)
3.50
(88,9)
2.36
(1.07) 1503 936 1.35 449 531 1.35
M12-300-08-[ ] 3.00
(76,2)
4.13
(104,9)
2.54
(1.15) 1322 770 1.45 426 461 1.45
M12-325-08-[ ] 3.25
(82,6)
4.25
(108,0)
2.63
(1.19) 1069 630 1.70 422 404 1.70
M12-350-08-[ ] 3.50
(82,6)
4.25
(108,0)
2.72
(1.24) 1020 575 1.95 325 353 1.95
M12-413-08-[ ] 4.13
(104,9)
4.75
(120,7)
2.99
(1.36) 649 363 2.60 150 249 2.60
M12-425-08-[ ] 4.25
(108,0)
5.50
(139,7)
3.25